5K REDSKIN RUN

March 16, 2013

Alabama School for the Blind
Talladega, Alabama

Top Three Males Overall
1. Steven Miles
2. David Long
3. Ryan King (ASB student)

Top Three Females Overall
1. Brooke Nelson

2. Hayley Long

3. Renee Bard

14 under Male

1. Kenun Thomas
2. Tommy Marlowe
3. Landon Burrage

14 under Female

1. Addison Smith
2. Shawna Sherbert
3. Daphne Moon

15-19 male

1. Eddie Thomas

2. Alex Burdette

3. Nicholas Rollins

15-19 female

1. Debbie Wheatley
2. Ashley Laster
3. Diana Lomdi

20-24 male

1. Joshua Eatman
2. Mack Tolbert

3. Jarvis Jones

20-24 female

1. Elisha Taylor
2. Julie Hurst

3. Kaitlyn Stuart

25-29 male

1. Will Hebson
2. Jared Lathem
3. Josh Nelson

25-29 Female

1. Sarah Baker

2. Samantha Lathem
3. Ashley Burt

30-34 Male
1. Matt Kochie



2. Chad Gilchrest
3. Ryan Burroughs

30-34 Female

1. Brandi Bamberg
2. Kimberly Nickels
3. Christy Bentley

35-39 Male

1. Joshua Sharpton
2. Bryan Mount

3. Patrick Bentley

35-39 Female
1. Shauna Hartsfield
2. Meighan Lewis

3. Georgia Lambert

40-44 Male
1. Chris King

2. Phillip Hartsfield

3. Mitch Miller

40-44 Female

1. Allison Miles
2. Melissa Dearman
3. Leah Stuart

45-49 Male

1. Jeff Tucker
2. David Conde
3. Eric Burrage

45-49 Female
1. Laurie Wilbanks
2. Twila Burdette
3. Paige Finn

50-54 Male

1. Phillip Stuart
2. Greg Heath

3. Tony Haywood

50-54 Female

1. Carolyn Blakney
2. Pam Jordan

3. Paula Angle

55-59 Female

1. Janet Butler
2. Connie Edwards
3. Susan Jeffers

60-69 Male

1. Mike Harmon

2. Richard Bingel
3. David Ford
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69 Female

Nancy Grace
Charlotte Lowry
Lou Boggs

over Male
Dick Orendorff
Frank Hubbard

over Female
Libby Hubbard
Gail Joiner

Name

Steven Miles
David Long
Brooke Nelson
Ryan King
Eddie Thomas
Alex Burdette
Hayley Long
Matt Kochie
Chris King

Phillip Hartsfield

Joshua Eatman
Kaenan Thomas
Jeff Tucker
Mitch Miller
Phillip Stuart
Tommy Marlowe
Joshua Sharpton
Brian Mount
Chad Thomas
Renee Bard
Landon Burrage
Patrick Bentley
Laurie Wilbanks
Chad Jones
Michael Murphy
Addison Smith
Chris Moon

Mike Harmon
Twila Burdette
Shauna Sherbert
Scott Brewer
Will Hebson
Allison Miles

Nicholas Rollons
Shana Hartsfield

Melissa Dearman
Chad Gilchrist
Cody Maddox
Debbie Wheatley
Meighan Lewis
Richard Bingel

Age
36
43
54
14
16
19
45
31
42
41
20
13
48
43
53
14
37
39
43
39
12
35
48
37
36
14
41
62
47
11
41
25
44
15
35
40
30
17
17
36
60

Gender Time
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27
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27:
27:
28:
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28:

35.
19.
47 .
50.
53.
02.
:10.
:23.
:28.
41.
42
00.
06.
26.
39.
55.
11.
:25.
35.
50.
56.
18.
23.
51.
02.
04.
05.
20.
32.
47 .
01.
14.
1 22.
124,
30.
30.
44
32.
33.
39.
52.
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Brandi Bamberg
Georgia Lambert
Ben Workman

Daniel Tailfeathers

David Conde
Kimberly Nickels
Christy Bentley
Alisha Taylor
Sawyer Bentley
Holly Murphy
Janey Sparks
Carollyne Blakney
Greg Heath

Paige Finn

Janey Butler
Kam Thomas

Jeff Dearman
Tammi Gonzalez
Daphne Moon
Nancy Grace

Pam Jordan

Brody Edwards
Ryan Burroughs
Caden Hartsfield
Eric Burrage
Leah Stuart

Gwen Key
Jennifer Stephens
Paula Angle
Landon Owen
Steve Thomas
Ashley Laster
Nicholas Moses
Hamilton Gaines
Joel Taylor
Logan Parker
Sarah Baker
Jared Lathem
Jacob Simons
Troy Haynes
Julie Hurst

Jack Wilbanks
Stephanie McGhee
Mason McKinney
Grier Marlowe
Morgan McKinney
Tony Haywood
Valerie Sherbert
Kaitlyn Stuart
Kara Hall
Shannon Clark
Carol Conde
Diana Lombi
Mandy Harris
Tamara Kidd

Dick Orendorff
David Ford

32
39
15
16
46
33
32
22

33
44
53
50
45
58
10
42
38
12
73
51

30

47
43
47
38
53
12
49
17
15
14
35
18
26
26
16
41
23
14
52
12
12
12
54
37
20
42
42
49
15
32
38
73
61
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29:
29:
29:
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30:

30
30
30

30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:

34
34

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

01.
47 .
47.
47.
48.
51.
57.
09.
16.
122,
:25.
:27.
32.
38.
51.
01.
07.
08.
15.
19.
52.
52.
52.
30.
31.
36.
54.
56.
07.
10.
19.
20.
22.
40.
50.
50.
06.
19.
124,
:25.
32.
38.
40.
55:
55.
55.
11.
24.
26.
37.
38.
44
07.
21.
27.
34.
52.
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

AJ Long

Connie Edwards
Lori Owens

Anna Williams
Susan Jeffers
David Mason
Josh Nelson
Stacey Wynn
Hollie Clark
Tracey Mace
Cameron Mace
Mary Thompson
Sheryl Butler
Donald Phillips
Kristia Catchings
Kade Norred
Honey Crim

no info

Miles Gonzalez
Charlotte Lowry
Danny Thompson
Cindy Castro
Samantha Lathem
Wesley Baker
Elisha Lynn
Mack Tolbert
Arnice Dunson
Heather Bodine
?  Katey

Kiena Jones
Julie Handley
Camille Crim
Carolyn Spivey
Connie Ragsdale
Amy Smart
Braxton Bentley
Brittney Fisher
Gina Valentini
Jeremy Gurley
Rocco Valentini
Olivia Mason
Arkidadia Law
Janine Moses

no info

Frank Hubbard
Andrea Morris
Charlotte Phillips
Bobbie Williams
no info

no info

Ashley Burt
Herminio Gonzalez
Isle Gonzalez
Stephanie Morgan
Renee Huter
Kory Burel
Spencer Lucas

10
59
39

59
46
26
42
30
48
20
43
36
66
15
16
39

11
67
50
50
28
16
17
21
17
17
19
19
54
12
44
50
36
11
17
38
41

15
13
45

81
49
53
49

26
43

43
41
40
18
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37:

37
37

37:

37

38:

38
38

38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

41

41
42
42 :
42 :
42 :
42
42
42 :
42 :
42 :
42

42

42
43:
43:
45
45
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47

47
47

48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

02.
:26.
:27.
27.
:29.
04.
:25.
:29.
31.
33.
34.
49,
39.
48.
01.
09.
30.
36.
38.
00.
00.
:27.
42
03.
03.
12.
13.
34,
35.
37.
53.
55.
57.
:58.
59.
02.
09.
49,
50.
50.
50.
56.
09.
13.
33.
40.
51.
08.
:59.
:59.
03.
13.
15.
18.
19.
36.
36.
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Brett Edwards
Langston Stephens
Jeff Lang

Alisa King
Virginia Griffin
Sydney Mills
Bob Fourd
Carolyn Tandy
Michael Talley
Landry Liner
Joey Liner
Myles Trammell
Debra Scott
Leigh Varner
Christy Wallace
Trent Davis
Misha Weaver
Lynda Smith
Judy Horton
Michelle Miller
Libby Hubbard
Annie Mascia
Nancy Mascia
Heather Mills
Jerome Mills
Krysta Harris
Brooke Blackman
Joan Garrett
David Talley
Chloe Wright
Cynthia Tillery
Steve Baker
Jake Craft
Joylyn Boggs
Ashley Gavin
Charlotte Weaver
Gail Joiner
Jarvis Jones
Antonio Weaver
no info

no info
Savannah Stephens
Rod Skene

void

Rene Jordan

Lou Boggs
Sheila Parks
Cheyenne West
Kaylan Bryant

30

42
55
58
13
69
51
36

40
16
56
26
25
12
12
62
54
49
77
11
51
39
31
12
16
62
61
14
12
41
25
33
26
19
71
20
20

11
40

44
61
44
19
15
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07.
05.
16.
42
43.
11.
15.
56.
02.
03.
06.
08.
15.
17.
17.
55.
58.
59.
:25.
:26.
15.
37.
38.
02.
03.
09.
13.
38.
06.
17.
18.
34.
38.
39.
39.
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